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TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/05/2023

MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (HOME)

-AM BUS #17 MRS MCKINLEY

LOCATIONTIME

33 McKinley, Diane

11:15 am DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

11:35 am REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 2

11:37 am 163 BEACHWOOD AVE 3

11:39 am CHRIST LUTHERN BACK DR - 

GOOD KIDS DC

 4

11:41 am 184 HERRMANN DR 5

11:44 am 206 BROOKFIELD RD 6

11:47 am GODDARD SCHOOL TOWN 

CENTER - 430  AVON BELDEN RD

 7

11:50 am NEXT GENERATION DAYCARE - 

445 AVON BELDEN RD - G

 8

11:55 am 33531 PARK PL 9

12:02 pm SWEET KIDDILES DAYCARE 

-32900 PIN OAK PKWY

 10

12:04 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 11

MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (HOME)

-AM BUS #27 MRS PETERS

LOCATIONTIME

27 Peters, Sandy

11:15 am DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

11:35 am REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 2

11:37 am 154 PARKWOOD AVE 3

11:41 am 194 JAYCOX RD 4

11:49 am 31605 WOODBRIDGE WAY 5

12:01 pm 310 REGATTA DR 6

MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (TO 

SCHOOL) -PM BUS #17 MRS. 

MCKINLEY

LOCATIONTIME

33 McKinley, Diane

12:10 pm DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

12:13 pm SWEET KIDDLES DAYCARE -32900 

PIN OAK PKWY

 2

12:16 pm GODDARD SCHOOL TOWN 

CENTER - 430  AVON BELDEN RD

 3

12:19 pm 129 WOODSTOCK DR 4

12:22 pm 202 JAMES CIR 5

12:24 pm 175 BEACHWOOD AVE 6

12:25 pm REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 7

12:45 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 8

MIDDAY-RW LEAPS - (TO 

SCHOOL)-PM BUS #27 MRS 

PETERS

LOCATIONTIME

27 Peters, Sandy

12:11 pm BRUNSWICK TO START PM LEAPS 

ROUTE

 1

12:12 pm 111 HIGHLAND AVE 2

12:15 pm 194 LAKEWOOD DR 3

12:16 pm 314 LEAR RD 4

12:18 pm 536 MARBROOK LN 5

12:23 pm JAYCOX RD & WILLIAMSBURG 

DR

 6

12:25 pm 185 JAYCOX RD 7

12:30 pm REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 8

12:45 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 9

MIDDAY-RW-KDG (HOME)

-AM BUS #20 MRS  KEPIC

LOCATIONTIME

20 Kepic, Diane

11:15 am DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

11:35 am REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 2

11:40 am 33263 AMBLESIDE DR 3

11:42 am COASTAL DRIVE & MIDSHIP 

DRIVE

 4

11:45 am SPINNAKER DR & WOODSTOCK 

DR

 5

11:51 am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 6

MIDDAY-RW-KDG (HOME)

-AM- BUS #25 MRS MORAN

LOCATIONTIME

25 Moran, Cari

11:15 am DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

11:35 am REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 2

11:41 am 32616 SURREY LN 3

11:45 am CHRIST LUTHERN BACK DR - 

GOOD KIDS DC

 4

11:47 am 32692 ELECTRIC BLVD 5

11:52 am CHESTNUT CT & STONEY BROOK 

DR

 6

11:57 am KINDERCARE - 407 LEAR RD 7

MIDDAY-RW-KDG (TO 

SCHOOL)-PM-BUS #25 MRS 

MORAN

LOCATIONTIME

25 Moran, Cari

12:00 pm KINDERCARE - 407 LEAR RD 1

12:12 pm ELECTRIC BLVD & SHOREHAM 2

12:17 pm MOORE RD & 

SOMERSET/COACHMAN'S TRAIL 

ENTRANCE

 3

12:20 pm HAMPSHIRE BLVD & WEBBER RD 4

12:25 pm 32611 CARRIAGE LN 5

12:30 pm REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 6

12:40 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 7

RW LEAPS-AM (TO SCHOOL) 

BUS #17 MS. EBER

LOCATIONTIME

17 Eber, Tonia

7:50 am DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

8:01 am 31605 WOODBRIDGE WAY 2

8:07 am 310 REGATTA DR 3

8:13 am 194 JAYCOX RD 4

8:18 am NEXT GENERATION DAYCARE - 

445 AVON BELDEN RD - G

 5

8:25 am 184 HERRMANN DR 6

8:29 am 32598 SURREY LN 7

8:38 am 33531 PARK PL 8

8:50 am 163 BEACHWOOD AVE 9

8:52 am 154 PARKWOOD AVE 10

8:55 am REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 11

9:10 am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 12

RW LEAPS-PM (HOME) BUS 

#17 MS. EBER

LOCATIONTIME

17 Eber, Tonia

2:45 pm DEPART BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 1

3:00 pm REDWOOD ELEMENTARY (31211) 2

3:01 pm 175 BEACHWOOD AVE 3

3:05 pm 202 JAMES CIR 4

3:07 pm 129 WOODSTOCK DR 5

3:11 pm 364 WILLIAMSBURG DR 6

3:14 pm 185 JAYCOX RD 7

3:17 pm 111 HIGHLAND AVE 8

3:20 pm 194 LAKEWOOD DR 9

3:21 pm 314 LEAR RD 10

3:23 pm 536 MARBROOK LN 11

3:29 pm GODDARD SCHOOL TOWN 

CENTER - 430  AVON BELDEN RD

 12

3:33 pm SWEET KIDDLES DAYCARE -32900 

PIN OAK PKWY

 13

3:35 pm ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - 33480 PIN 

OAK PKWY

 14
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